1
Tri-Mode	Dimming	(0-10	V	&	TRIAC/ELV)
Constant	Current	LED	Drivers	with	Fast	Startup	Time
ESM020
ESM030
ESM040
ESM050
ESM060

51-60 W
14 - ORDERING INFORMATION - MODEL DESCRIPTION
ESM☐☐☐☐-☐☐☐☐-☐☐-☐☐☐
Nominal Vin
•W (120 to
277  Vac)
Iout Vout Max.Series
•020 (10 - 20 W)
•030 (21 - 30 W)
•040 (31 - 40 W)
•050 (41 - 50 W)
•060 (51 - 60 W)
Notes:
(1)	The	ESM030W-0440-25-SS-F1B	is	specifically	intended	to	drive	the	Cree	LMH2	850	sunset	module	and	exhibits	a	customized	0-10V	dimming	transfer	function.
It	will	not	work	with	any	other	LED	or	LED	string.
(2)	The	ESM040W-0440-34-SS-F1B	is	specifically	intended	to	drive	the	Cree	LMH2	1250	sunset	module	and	exhibits	a	customized	0-10V dimming	transfer	function.
It	will	not	work	with	any	other	LED	or	LED	string.
(3)	The	ESM030W-0940-26-SS-F1B	is	specifically	intended	to	drive	the	Cree	LMH2	2000	sunset	module	and	exhibits	a	customized	0-10V dimming	transfer	function.
It	will	not	work	with	any	other	LED	or	LED	string.
(4)	The	ESM040W-0940-33-SS-F1B	is	specifically	intended	to	drive	the	Cree	LMH2	3000	sunset	module	and	exhibits	a	customized	0-10V	dimming	transfer	function.
It	will	not	work	with	any	other	LED	or	LED	string.
For	additional	options	of	output	current	and	output	voltage,	contact	your	sales	representative	or	send	an	email	to:
Optional